Position
1

O oONOULLA~ WN

Time
16:24
16:42
16:52
17:00
17:01
17:23
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:32
17:35
17:39
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:28
18:32
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:40
18:46
18:49
18:49
18:54
18:58
19:02
19:09
19:14
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:25
19:31
19:34
19:35
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:49
19:51
19:53
19:55

Runner

Chris Darling
Paul Holley
Gary Wilberforce
Paul Makowski
Alex Eggeman
Lester Allen
Gordon Irvine
Martyn Taylor
Sam Sadler
Andrew Bell
David Brookes
David Millward
Adam King

Ross Payne

Edd Moffatt
John Ferguson
Mark Tickner
Ben Blowes
Chris Gay

Neil Carrington
Robin Clifford
Max Schwiening
Joe Sadler
Simon Harris
Martin Lawrence
Stuart Holmes
Greg Davis
Richard Hill
Tillman Ruland
Carla Brown
Stephen Howard
Chris Dodge
Paul Brough
Luke Scorer
Matt Billis

Dan Heath

Karl Bedingfield
Bryan Rootes
George Alexander
Jon Anderson
Nick Venner
Alex Cairns
Stuart Hodgeson
Ursula Ransom
Graham Chapman
Dave Riley

Neil Williamson
Tim McMahon
Steph Knott
Max D'Ayala
Andrew Flint
Stewart Bond
Graeme Kennedy

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
CTC
NJ
ELY
C&C
C&C
CTC
ELY
NJ
NJ
HRC
CTC
CTC
ELY
ELY
CTC
C&C
CTC
NJ
NJ
C&C
NJ
C&C
NJ
NJ
HRC
CTC
NJ
ELY
C&C
C&C
ELY
SS
HRC
SS
SS
HRC
ELY
HRC
SS
C&C
CTC
NJ
CTC
NJ
ELY
CTC
NJ
SS
CTC
ELY
SS
C&C
C&C

Female Points



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

19:56
19:58
19:59
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:09
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:15
20:17
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:31
20:32
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:41
20:45
20:47
20:49
20:52
20:56
21:01
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:07
21:08
21:13
21:18
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:23
21:23
21:26
21:27
21:29
21:29
21:31
21:31
21:31
21:33
21:34

Andy Bryant

Lee Thompson
Jason Beeton
Matt Pullen

Alex Eberlin

Nick Mansley
Stephane Toussenel
Paul Francis

Sam Petherwick
Kevin Connolly
Ben Chamberlain
Rebecca White
Amy White

Nigel Coates
Darren Murfitt

Jo Davis

Toby Lumsden
Harry Druiff

Tim Chapman
Trevor Bunch
Elliot Mepham
lan Elden

Alex Burch
Christof Schwiening
Neil Tween

Andy Howard
Andy Barber
Mark Isaacson
Fiona Halls
Grainne Brennan
Charlie Ritchie
lan Richardson
Lucas van Muiswinkel
Mary Ann Moseley
Tim Ellis

Chris Poole
Neville Hawkins
Mandy Coleman
Nik Chapman
Phil Corfield
Manuel Marchi
Bernard Shannon
Lynn Roberts
David Cronk

Dan Kitchie
Miranda Reynolds
Joe Hall

Jon Coulson
Victoria Coe
Daniel Lawson
Craig Cooke
Martyn Brearley
Paul Dockerill
David Johnson

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SS
ELY
N
CTC
CTC
CTC
SS
N
N
N
C&C
SS
ELY
SS
ELY
CTC
SS
CTC
CTC
HRC
C&C
HRC
CTC
C&C
C&C
C&C
HRC
CTC
SS
N
C&C
C&C
CTC
HRC
HRC
C&C
C&C
N
N
SS
N
C&C
C&C
SS
C&C
ELY
SS
CTC
C&C
CTC
C&C
C&C
N
SS

10

11

12

13



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

21:39
21:42
21:42
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:52
21:54
21:55
22:01
22:09
22:11
22:11
22:12
22:17
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:20
22:23
22:23
22:23
22:28
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:30
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:57
23:07
23:09
23:11
23:14
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:21
23:25
23:26
23:26
23:28
23:35

Dan Jones
Karine Verquin
Kamilla Norrman
Jamie Randall
David Smith
Alison Gallagher
Hannah Cooke
Paul Jones

Ned Hoyle
Stephen Reyes
Robert Haggart
Stuart Compton
Julian Hardyman
Steve Halls
Sian-Marie Lucas
Tony Kelly

Alan Adams
David Cheese
Alaistair Cooke
David Mclaughlin
Tom Russel
Peter Harris
Alex Downie
Rachel Darvill
Kate Millward
Andrew Thompson
Joshua Moseley
Charles Shoolbred
Siobhan Dockerill
Richard Lyle
Steven Cousins
lain Johnston
Samantha Lewsey
Avril Monmont
Bill Banner
Kirsty Millard
Mark Bailey

lan Rodgers
Carol White
Clive Purbrook
Paul Connelly
Duncan Henry
Sarah Baumber
Sian Barker
Leslie Paul
Louise Cadogan
Roger Westrope
Stewart Clarke
Lucy Stebbings
Nigel Chapman
Chris Hurcomb
Cheryl Trundle
Claire Somerton
Claire Wilshaw

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

HRC
N
CTC
HRC
N
CTC
CTC
C&C
CTC
HRC
ELY
CTC
C&C
HRC
HRC
SS
N
N
SS
N
ELY
ELY
C&C
HRC
CTC
ELY
HRC
N
HRC
C&C
N
CTC
C&C
C&C
HRC
HRC
HRC
SS
SS
N
C&C
HRC
ELY
HRC
ELY
ELY
HRC
C&C
SS
HRC
C&C
HRC
C&C
CTC

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31
32



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

23:38
23:39
23:41
23:42
23:54
23:55
23:56
23:59
24:05
24:10
24:12
24:15
24:17
24:18
24:23
24:28
24:29
24:30
24:33
24:42
24:43
24:50
24:52
24:52
24:53
24:53
24:55
24:56
25:02
25:10
25:11
25:16
25:18
25:18
25:19
25:24
25:26
25:31
25:32
25:32
25:35
25:41
25:44
25:47
25:50
25:59
26:11
26:16
26:19
26:21
26:24
26:31
26:35
26:41

Stephen Starr
Adrian Scaites-Stokes
James Hewitt
Jackie Dixon
Margaret Phillips
Alex Geoghagen
Paula Kessler

Sil Clay

Sarah James
Celine Aubrey
Simon Nightingale
Stephen Miller
Neil Darracott
Simon Haffenden
Graham Dixon
Steven Anderson
Jackie Westrope
Darren Cornell
Jon Beard

Fran Bastable
John Nevin
Margit James
Aimee Fryer
Nigel Reynolds
Anne Schumann
Mike Sales

Mick Ward
Charlotte Acheson
Caroline Brown
Claire Geary
Simon Wallis
Chrissie Lankford
Joaquim Monteiro
Lauren Coates
Jill Bunch

Abbie Tickner
Hayley Brodrick
Janette Thomas
Don Hutchinson
Melanie Catten
Simon Glover
Diane Bunch
Svitlana Zinchenko
Jen Richardson
Malcolm Osbourne
Bee Chapman
Sean Carpenter
Jim Withers

Paul Sherritt
Helen Wass
Rebecca Bhalla
Lena Wright
Janet Symonds
Mark Starte

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

ELY
ELY
SS
CTC
C&C
C&C
C&C
HRC
CTC
ELY
ELY
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
C&C
HRC
HRC
SS
NJ
HRC
SS
CTC
ELY
C&C
N
C&C
HRC
ELY
ELY
HRC
CTC
HRC
SS
HRC
CTC
HRC
CTC
CTC
HRC
C&C
C&C
N
C&C
N
N
CTC
N
HRC
N
N
HRC
HRC
SS

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43

44

45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

26:43
26:43
26:44
26:49
27:08
27:09
27:13
27:16
27:24
27:27
27:29
27:39
27:41
27:43
27:46
27:53
27:54
28:14
28:42
28:47
29:01
29:12
29:13
29:22
29:26
29:37
29:47
30:03
30:03
30:06
30:23
30:27
30:29
30:29
30:38
30:40
30:41
30:42
30:45
30:45
32:03
32:18
32:27
32:32
32:44
32:56
33:12
34:25
35:05
35:21
35:21
36:31
39:30
39:31

Claire Wylie
Amy Chalmers
Vicky Ewers
Kate Warboys
Phil Jarvis

Andy Keefe
Teresa Franklin
Jo Shearer

Anna Carter
Natalie Lewis
Clare Walker
Wayne More
Theresa Jones
Dave Greenham
Nicole Bailey
Helen Hewitt
Wendy Aldhouse
Mary Marsh
Terry Braverman
Gillian Green
Clare Hall

Dawn Dixon
Helen Spooner
Sarah Sales
Chris Aylmer
Andrew Unsworth
Lisa Winnington
Sammy Hayes
Pearl Fay

Tanya Mayes
Caroline Sheehan
Laura Hill
Amanda Earlham
Amanda McClean
Sandra Hiscox
Stuart Shepherd
Zoe Chapman
Alison Darke
Bev Reynolds
Joanne Vickery
Joan Nevin

Toni White
Saoirse O'Suilleabhan
Helen James
Hayley Woods
Dan Bayles
Clare Skinner
Jenny Osbourne
Keith Williams
Michelle Morley
Claire Addison
Keith Page
Naomi Cowe
Nikki Dean

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

N
CTC
CTC

N
HRC
HRC
HRC

SS
CTC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC

SS
HRC

N
HRC

N
C&C
HRC
HRC

N

N
C&C

N
HRC

N
HRC

N)
ELY
ELY
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
C&C
HRC

N

N
HRC
HRC

N
HRC
HRC

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103

104
105



CLUBCAT POINTS ESS TOTAL RUNNERINAL SCORPOSITION POINTS

C&C MALE 96 34 62 3rd 4
C&C FEMALE 47 13 34 4th 3
C&C COMBINED 7
CTC MALE 62 25 37 1st 6
CTC FEMALE 40 16 24 2nd 5
CTC COMBINED 11
ELY MALE 96 20 76 4th 3
ELY FEMALE 71 9 62 6th 1
ELY COMBINED 4
HRC MALE 215 34 181 5th 2
HRC FEMALE 67 41 26 3rd 4
HRC COMBINED 6
NJ MALE 77 31 46 2nd 5
NJ FEMALE 34 18 16 1st 6
N)J COMBINED 11
SS MALE 239 20 219 6th 1
SS FEMALE 65 8 57 5th 2
SS COMBINED 3



IMPINGTON TOTAL EAGUE POSITION

5 9 2nd =
6 9 2nd
11 18 2nd
6 12 1st
5 10 1st
11 22 1st
3 6 4th
3 4 5th=
6 10 5th
2 4 5th
4 8 3rd
6 12 4th
4 9 2nd =
1 7 4th
5 16 3rd
1 2 6th
2 4 5th=
3 6 6th



