Position	Time	Runner	Gender	Club	Female Points
1	16:24	Chris Darling	Male	CTC	i emale Folits
2	16:42	Paul Holley	Male	NJ	
3	16:52	Gary Wilberforce	Male	ELY	
4	17:00	Paul Makowski	Male	C&C	
5	17:01	Alex Eggeman	Male	C&C	
6	17:01	Lester Allen	Male	CTC	
7	17.25 17:25	Gordon Irvine	Male	ELY	
8		Martyn Taylor	Male		
9	17:26	Sam Sadler	Male	NJ	
	17:27	Andrew Bell		NJ	
10	17:32		Male	HRC	
11	17:35	David Milly and	Male	CTC	
12	17:39	David Millward	Male	CTC	
13	18:00	Adam King	Male	ELY	
14	18:05	Ross Payne	Male	ELY	
15	18:10	Edd Moffatt	Male	CTC	
16	18:15	John Ferguson	Male	C&C	
17	18:16	Mark Tickner	Male	CTC	
18	18:17	Ben Blowes	Male	NJ	
19	18:18	Chris Gay	Male	NJ	
20	18:21	Neil Carrington	Male	C&C	
21	18:23	Robin Clifford	Male	NJ	
22	18:26	Max Schwiening	Male	C&C	
23	18:28	Joe Sadler	Male	NJ	
24	18:32	Simon Harris	Male	NJ	
25	18:36	Martin Lawrence	Male	HRC	
26	18:36	Stuart Holmes	Male	CTC	
27	18:37	Greg Davis	Male	NJ	
28	18:38	Richard Hill	Male	ELY	
29	18:40	Tillman Ruland	Male	C&C	
30	18:46	Carla Brown	Female	C&C	1
31	18:49	Stephen Howard	Male	ELY	
32	18:49	Chris Dodge	Male	SS	
33	18:54	Paul Brough	Male	HRC	
34	18:58	Luke Scorer	Male	SS	
35	19:02	Matt Billis	Male	SS	
36	19:09	Dan Heath	Male	HRC	
37	19:14	Karl Bedingfield	Male	ELY	
38	19:17	Bryan Rootes	Male	HRC	
39	19:19	George Alexander	Male	SS	
40	19:20	Jon Anderson	Male	C&C	
41	19:22	Nick Venner	Male	CTC	
42	19:25	Alex Cairns	Male	NJ	
43	19:31	Stuart Hodgeson	Male	CTC	
44	19:34	Ursula Ransom	Female	NJ	2
45	19:35	Graham Chapman	Male	ELY	
46	19:38	Dave Riley	Male	CTC	
47	19:39	Neil Williamson	Male	NJ	
48	19:41	Tim McMahon	Male	SŚ	
49	19:42	Steph Knott	Female	CTC	3
50	19:49	Max D'Ayala	Male	ELY	
51	19:51	Andrew Flint	Male	SS	
52	19:53	Stewart Bond	Male	C&C	
53	19:55	Graeme Kennedy	Male	C&C	
	_		_		

54	19:56	Andy Bryant	Male	SS	
55	19:58	Lee Thompson	Male	ELY	
56	19:59	Jason Beeton	Male	NJ	
57	20:05	Matt Pullen	Male	CTC	
58	20:05	Alex Eberlin	Male	CTC	
59	20:06	Nick Mansley	Male	CTC	
60	20:07	Stephane Toussenel	Male	SS	
61	20:09	Paul Francis	Male	NJ	
62	20:12	Sam Petherwick	Male	NJ	
63	20:12	Kevin Connolly	Male	NJ	
64	20:14	Ben Chamberlain	Male	C&C	
65	20:15	Rebecca White	Female	SS	4
66	20:17	Amy White	Female	ELY	5
67	20:19	Nigel Coates	Male	SS	
68	20:22	Darren Murfitt	Male	ELY	_
69	20:25	Jo Davis	Female	CTC	6
70	20:26	Toby Lumsden	Male	SS	
71	20:27	Harry Druiff	Male	CTC	
72	20:31	Tim Chapman	Male	CTC	
73	20:32	Trevor Bunch	Male	HRC	
74	20:38	Elliot Mepham	Male	C&C	
75	20:38	lan Elden	Male	HRC	
76	20:39	Alex Burch	Male	CTC	
77	20:39	Christof Schwiening	Male	C&C	
78	20:41	Neil Tween	Male	C&C	
79	20:45	Andy Howard	Male	C&C	
80	20:47	Andy Barber	Male	HRC	
81	20:49	Mark Isaacson	Male	CTC	
82	20:52	Fiona Halls	Female	SS	7
83	20:56	Grainne Brennan	Female	NJ	8
84	21:01	Charlie Ritchie	Male	C&C	
85	21:02	lan Richardson	Male	C&C	
86	21:03	Lucas van Muiswinkel	Male	CTC	
87	21:03	Mary Ann Moseley	Female	HRC	9
88	21:04	Tim Ellis	Male	HRC	
89	21:07	Chris Poole	Male	C&C	
90	21:08	Neville Hawkins	Male	C&C	
91	21:13	Mandy Coleman	Female	NJ	10
92	21:18	Nik Chapman	Male	NJ	
93	21:18	Phil Corfield	Male	SS	
94	21:19	Manuel Marchi	Male	NJ	
95	21:20	Bernard Shannon	Male	C&C	
96	21:21	Lynn Roberts	Female	C&C	11
97	21:23	David Cronk	Male	SS	
98	21:23	Dan Kitchie	Male	C&C	10
99	21:26	Miranda Reynolds	Female	ELY	12
100	21:27	Joe Hall	Male	SS	
101	21:29	Jon Coulson	Male	CTC	10
102	21:29	Victoria Coe	Female	C&C	13
103	21:31	Daniel Lawson	Male	CTC	
104	21:31	Craig Cooke	Male	C&C	
105	21:31	Martyn Brearley	Male	C&C	
			N 4 = 1		
106 107	21:33 21:34	Paul Dockerill David Johnson	Male Male	NJ SS	

108	21:39	Dan Jones	Male	HRC	
109	21:42	Karine Verquin	Female	NJ	14
110	21:42	Kamilla Norrman	Female	CTC	15
111	21:44	Jamie Randall	Male	HRC	
112	21:45	David Smith	Male	NJ	
113	21:46	Alison Gallagher	Female	CTC	16
114	21:46	Hannah Cooke	Female	CTC	17
115	21:47	Paul Jones	Male	C&C	
116	21:48	Ned Hoyle	Male	CTC	
117	21:49	Stephen Reyes	Male	HRC	
118	21:51	Robert Haggart	Male	ELY	
119	21:52	Stuart Compton	Male	CTC	
120	21:54	Julian Hardyman	Male	C&C	
121	21:55	Steve Halls	Male	HRC	
122	22:01	Sian-Marie Lucas	Female	HRC	18
123	22:09	Tony Kelly	Male	SS	
124	22:11	Alan Adams	Male	NJ	
125	22:11	David Cheese	Male	NJ	
126	22:12	Alaistair Cooke	Male	SS	
127	22:17	David Mclaughlin	Male	NJ	
128	22:17	Tom Russel	Male	ELY	
129	22:18	Peter Harris	Male	ELY	
130	22:19	Alex Downie	Male	C&C	
131	22:20	Rachel Darvill	Female	HRC	19
132	22:20	Kate Millward	Female	CTC	20
133	22:23	Andrew Thompson	Male	ELY	
134	22:23	Joshua Moseley	Male	HRC	
135	22:23	Charles Shoolbred	Male	NJ	
136	22:28	Siobhan Dockerill	Female	HRC	21
137	22:28	Richard Lyle	Male	C&C	21
138	22:29	Steven Cousins	Male	NJ	
139	22:30	lain Johnston	Male	CTC	
140	22:30	Samantha Lewsey	Female	C&C	22
141	22:34	Avril Monmont	Female	C&C	23
142	22:35	Bill Banner	Male	HRC	23
143	22:36	Kirsty Millard	Female	HRC	24
143	22:48	Mark Bailey	Male	HRC	24
145	22:49	lan Rodgers	Male	SS	
145	22:50	Carol White	Female	SS	25
140	22:51	Clive Purbrook	Male	NJ	23
147	22:57	Paul Connelly	Male	C&C	
149	23:07	•	Male	HRC	
150		Duncan Henry Sarah Baumber	Female		26
	23:09			ELY	26 27
151	23:11	Sian Barker	Female	HRC	27
152	23:14	Leslie Paul	Male	ELY	20
153	23:17	Louise Cadogan	Female	ELY	28
154	23:18	Roger Westrope	Male	HRC	
155	23:19	Stewart Clarke	Male	C&C	20
156	23:21	Lucy Stebbings	Female	SS	29
157	23:25	Nigel Chapman	Male	HRC	
158	23:26	Chris Hurcomb	Male	C&C	2.2
159	23:26	Cheryl Trundle	Female -	HRC	30
160	23:28	Claire Somerton	Female -	C&C	31
161	23:35	Claire Wilshaw	Female	CTC	32

162	23:38	Stephen Starr	Male	ELY	
163	23:39	Adrian Scaites-Stokes	Male	ELY	
164	23:41	James Hewitt	Male	SS	
165	23:42	Jackie Dixon	Female	CTC	33
166	23:54	Margaret Phillips	Female	C&C	34
167	23:55	Alex Geoghagen	Female	C&C	35
168	23:56	Paula Kessler	Female	C&C	36
169	23:59	Sil Clay	Female	HRC	37
170	24:05	Sarah James	Female	CTC	38
171	24:10	Celine Aubrey	Female	ELY	39
172	24:12	Simon Nightingale	Male	ELY	
173	24:15	Stephen Miller	Male	HRC	
174	24:17	Neil Darracott	Male	HRC	
175	24:18	Simon Haffenden	Male	HRC	
176	24:23	Graham Dixon	Male	HRC	
177	24:28	Steven Anderson	Male	C&C	
178	24:29	Jackie Westrope	Female	HRC	40
179	24:30	Darren Cornell	Male	HRC	
180	24:33	Jon Beard	Male	SS	
181	24:42	Fran Bastable	Female	NJ	41
182	24:43	John Nevin	Male	HRC	
183	24:50	Margit James	Female	SS	42
184	24:52	Aimee Fryer	Female	CTC	43
185	24:52	Nigel Reynolds	Male	ELY	
186	24:53	Anne Schumann	Female	C&C	44
187	24:53	Mike Sales	Male	NJ	
188	24:55	Mick Ward	Male	C&C	
189	24:56	Charlotte Acheson	Female	HRC	45
190	25:02	Caroline Brown	Female	ELY	46
191	25:10	Claire Geary	Female	ELY	47
192	25:11	Simon Wallis	Male	HRC	
193	25:16	Chrissie Lankford	Female	CTC	48
194	25:18	Joaquim Monteiro	Male	HRC	
195	25:18	Lauren Coates	Female	SS	49
196	25:19	Jill Bunch	Female	HRC	50
197	25:24	Abbie Tickner	Female	CTC	51
198	25:26	Hayley Brodrick	Female	HRC	52
199	25:31	Janette Thomas	Female	CTC	53
200	25:32	Don Hutchinson	Male	CTC	
201	25:32	Melanie Catten	Female	HRC	54
202	25:35	Simon Glover	Male	C&C	_
203	25:41	Diane Bunch	Female	C&C	55
204	25:44	Svitlana Zinchenko	Female	NJ	56
205	25:47	Jen Richardson	Female	C&C	57
206	25:50	Malcolm Osbourne	Male	NJ	
207	25:59	Bee Chapman	Female	NJ	58
208	26:11	Sean Carpenter	Male	СТС	
209	26:16	Jim Withers	Male	NJ	
210	26:19	Paul Sherritt	Male	HRC	
211	26:21	Helen Wass	Female	NJ	59
212	26:24	Rebecca Bhalla	Female	NJ	60
213	26:31	Lena Wright	Female	HRC	61
214	26:35	Janet Symonds	Female	HRC	62
215	26:41	Mark Starte	Male	SS	02
				23	

216	26:43	Claire Wylie	Female	NJ	63
217	26:43	Amy Chalmers	Female	CTC	64
218	26:44	Vicky Ewers	Female	CTC	65
219	26:49	Kate Warboys	Female	NJ	66
220	27:08	Phil Jarvis	Male	HRC	
221	27:09	Andy Keefe	Male	HRC	
222	27:13	Teresa Franklin	Female	HRC	67
223	27:16	Jo Shearer	Female	SS	68
224	27:24	Anna Carter	Female	CTC	69
225	27:27	Natalie Lewis	Female	HRC	70
226	27:29	Clare Walker	Female	HRC	71
227	27:39	Wayne More	Male	HRC	
228	27:41	Theresa Jones	Female	HRC	72
229	27:43	Dave Greenham	Male	HRC	
230	27:46	Nicole Bailey	Female	HRC	73
231	27:53	Helen Hewitt	Female	SS	74
232	27:54	Wendy Aldhouse	Female	HRC	75
233	28:14	Mary Marsh	Female	NJ	76
234	28:42	Terry Braverman	Male	HRC	
235	28:47	Gillian Green	Female	NJ	77
236	29:01	Clare Hall	Female	C&C	78
237	29:12	Dawn Dixon	Female	HRC	79
238	29:13	Helen Spooner	Female	HRC	80
239	29:22	Sarah Sales	Female	NJ	81
240	29:26	Chris Aylmer	Male	NJ	<b>0</b> -
241	29:37	Andrew Unsworth	Male	C&C	
242	29:47	Lisa Winnington	Female	NJ	82
243	30:03	Sammy Hayes	Female	HRC	83
244	30:03	Pearl Fay	Female	NJ	84
245	30:06	Tanya Mayes	Female	HRC	85
246	30:23	Caroline Sheehan	Female	NJ	86
247	30:27	Laura Hill	Female	ELY	87
248	30:29	Amanda Earlham	Female	ELY	88
249	30:29	Amanda McClean	Female	HRC	89
250	30:38	Sandra Hiscox	Female	HRC	90
251	30:40	Stuart Shepherd	Male	HRC	30
252	30:41	Zoe Chapman	Female	HRC	91
253	30:42	Alison Darke	Female	HRC	92
254	30:45	Bev Reynolds	Female	HRC	93
255	30:45	Joanne Vickery	Female	HRC	94
256	32:03	Joan Nevin	Female	HRC	95
257	32:18	Toni White	Female	HRC	96
258	32:27	Saoirse O'Suilleabhan	Female	HRC	97
259	32:32	Helen James	Female	HRC	98
260	32:44	Hayley Woods	Female	HRC	99
261	32:56	Dan Bayles	Male	C&C	99
262	33:12	Clare Skinner	Female	HRC	100
263	34:25	Jenny Osbourne	Female	NJ	101
264	35:05	Keith Williams	Male	NJ	101
265	35:21	Michelle Morley	Female	HRC	102
266	35:21 35:21	Claire Addison	Female	HRC	102
267	36:31	Keith Page	Male	NJ	103
268	39:30	Naomi Cowe		HRC	104
269		Nikki Dean	Female		104
209	39:31	MKKI DEGII	Female	HRC	103

<b>CLUBCA</b>	<u>PO</u>	INTS ESS	TOTAL RUNN	IERINAL SCORI	POSITION	<b>POINTS</b>
C&C MAL	.E !	96	34	62	3rd	4
C&C FEM	ALE	47	13	34	4th	3
C&C COI	MBINED					7
CTC MAL	.E (	62	25	37	1st	6
CTC FEM	ALE	40	16	24	2nd	5
CTC COI	MBINED					11
ELY MAL	.E !	96	20	76	4th	3
ELY FEM	ALE	71	9	62	6th	1
ELY COI	MBINED					4
HRC MAL	.E 2	215	34	181	5th	2
HRC FEM	ALE	67	41	26	3rd	4
HRC COI	MBINED					6
NJ MAL	.E	77	31	46	2nd	5
NJ FEM	ALE :	34	18	16	1st	6
NJ COI	MBINED					11
SS MAL	.E 2	239	20	219	6th	1
SS FEM	ALE	65	8	57	5th	2
SS COI	MBINED					3

<u>IMPINGTON</u>	TOTAL .	EAGUE POSITION
5	9	2nd =
6	9	2nd
11	18	2nd
6	12	1st
5	10	1st
11	22	1st
3	6	4th
3	4	5th=
6	10	5th
2	4	5th
4	8	3rd
6	12	4th
4	9	2nd =
1	7	4th
5	16	3rd
1	2	6th
2	4	5th=
3	6	6th